for allowance of as-built drawings 

elsewhere) 

RELOCATION OF EXISTING GEYSER 

INCLUDING ALL THE REQUIRED FITTINGS, 
PIPEWORK AND CONNECTIONS FOR AND 
REINSTALLATION. 

1 Provide an amount of R7 500.00 (Seven 

Thousand Five Hundred Rands Only) for the 
relocation of the existing geyser including all 
the required fittings, pipeworks and 
connections for and the reinstallation. 

Item 1 R 7,500.00                 
7,500  

2 Allow for Profit and Attendance on above

[...]

hanging, fixing and connecting and for lamp 
holders and fluorescent tubes and lamps of 
the type and wattage described 

REMOVAL OF EXISTING LIGHT FITTINGS 

AND CONDUITES INCLUDING 
REINSTALLATION ON COMPLETION 

1 Provide an amount of R3 500.00 (Three 

Thousand Five Hundred Rands Only) for the 
removal of the existing light fittings and 
conduites including reconnections and the 
reinstallation. 

Item 1 R 3,500.00                 
3,500  

2 Allow for Profit and Attendance on above 

mentioned item